








No. NOC Name FamilyName BirthDate
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran MARYAM KHODABANDEH 28/01/1993 7.27 7.17 14.44

2 Korea SIWON JEON 04/05/2001 7.13 7.23 14.36

3 RCDS Anastasia Kuznetsova 05/02/1988 6.70 6.70 13.40

4 RCDS Daria Naumenko-Kravchenko 28/05/1990 6.70 6.67 13.37

5 I.R.Iran ZAHRA EBRAHIMI 07/08/1995 6.70 6.47 13.17

6 Turkey TURKAN TEKE 1/1/2000 6.53 6.47 13.00

7 Turkey SUMEYYE MENEVSE 11/10/2001 6.53 6.40 12.93

8 I.R.Iran FATEMEH ZARE 21/10/1987 6.60 6.30 12.90

9 RCDS Uliana Razumovskaya 24/05/2000 6.30 6.43 12.73

10 Ukraine MARYNA NAGULIAK 2/26/1986 6.03 5.87 11.90

11 I.R.Iran MINA RAFIEZADEH 10/08/1990 5.93 5.73 11.66

12 Kazakhstan SANIYA DOSSYMKHANOVA 29/06/1984 3.60 2.80 6.40
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No. NOC Name FamilyName BirthDate
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran MARYAM KHODABANDEH 28/01/1993 7.30 7.23 14.53 1

2 Korea SIWON JEON 04/05/2001 7.23 6.77 14.00 2

3 RCDS Daria Naumenko-Kravchenko 28/05/1990 6.87 6.97 13.84 3

4 Turkey TURKAN TEKE 1/1/2000 6.97 6.83 13.80 3

5 I.R.Iran ZAHRA EBRAHIMI 07/08/1995 6.67 6.77 13.44

6 RCDS Anastasia Kuznetsova 05/02/1988 6.70 6.63 13.33

7 Turkey SUMEYYE MENEVSE 11/10/2001 6.57 6.67 13.24

8 I.R.Iran FATEMEH ZARE 21/10/1987 6.37 6.23 12.60
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No. NOC
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran 6.80 6.70 13.50 1

2 Turkey 6.67 6.70 13.37 2

3 RCDS 6.67 6.67 13.34 3

4 Korea 6.60 6.57 13.17 3

5 MONGOLIA 0.00 0.00 0.00
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No. NOC Individual Team Gold  Silver Bronze Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran 7 1 2 0 0 22 1st

2 Turkey 4 1 0 1 1 9 2nd

3 RCDS 5 1 0 0 2 8 3rd

4 Korea 2 1 0 1 1 7

5 Ukraine 1 0 0 0 0 1

6 Kazakhstan 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 Thailand 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Ecuador 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rated Team Gold Silver Bronze
First

(-49kg)
Second
(-57kg)

Third
(-67kg)

Fourth
(+67kg) Total Standing

1 RCDS (RCDS) 2 2 6 7 3 5 301 1st

2 Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran) 2 4 6 6 5 4 201 2nd

3 Ukraine (Ukraine) 1 1 2 4 4 0 150 3rd

4 Turkey (Turkey) 2 1 4 5 1 4 134

5 Croatia (Croatian) 1 2 0 0 5 127

6  South Korea (S Korea) 1 2 1 2 6

7 Uzbekistan (Uzbekistan) 2 1 1 2 6

8 Kazakhstan (Kazakhstan) 2 0 0 2 4

9 Kyrgyzstan (Kyrgyzstan) 2 1 0 0 3

Standing -- Female



World Deaf Taekwondo Championships 2021

Medals Classifications

Female -- 22 November 2021 -- Taekwondo House

Weight Name Grade Name Family Country Name Statement number Date

First (-49 Kg)

First Madina Satushieva RCDS (RCDS)

Second MERVE YAZICI Turkey (Turkey)

Third MARZIYEH KHOSHAHVAL Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third FATEMEH DARASHTI Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Second (-57 Kg)

First Marina Dobrovidova RCDS (RCDS)

Second PARASTOU BAGHERI Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third SELMA CANLI Turkey (Turkey)

Third ANASTASIIA TSYMBALENKO Ukraine (Ukraine)

Third (-67 Kg)

First MARIIA LEVANOVYCH Ukraine (Ukraine)

Second HAMIDEH SHABANPOUR Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third NOSEYBEH SHAHABAZI Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third Ekaterina Polukhina RCDS (RCDS)

Fourth (+67 Kg)

First Matea Kolovrat Croatia (Croatian)

Second SELVER SEKER Turkey (Turkey)

Third FATEMEH TAVAKOLI Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third Tatiana Zhilova RCDS (RCDS)
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World Deaf Taekwondo Championships 2021

Table Games

Male --- 23 November 2021 -- Taekwondo House

Third ( -80 kg )  -- the total player in this Weight : 10

8168,(KAZ),(KULESSOV) 8174,(TUR),(CIMEN)
8168,(KAZ) 8174,(TUR)

REST REST

8172,(IRI) 8170,(RDS) B 16

8172,(IRI),(GHASEMI ALISARAEI) REST
8172,(IRI) 8170,(RDS)

8165,(UKR),(DIUZHEV) B 23 B 21 8170,(RDS),(Isakov)
8172,(IRI) 8170,(RDS)

8167,(KGZ),(AZIZBEK UULU) 8169,(KOR),(LEE)
8167,(KGZ) 8169,(KOR)

REST 8166,(UKR),(BABIN)
8171,(RDS) 8169,(KOR) B 17

REST REST
8171,(RDS) 8173,(IRI)

8171,(RDS),(Bobrovnik) 8173,(IRI),(ZAFERANI)

Place Team Player
First RCDS ( RCDS ) Shamil Isakov

Second
Islamic Republic Of Iran

( I.R.Iran )
FARDIN GHASEMI

ALISARAEI
Third South Korea ( S Korea ) HAKSEONG LEE
Third RCDS ( RCDS ) Vladislav Bobrovnik





No. NOC Name FamilyName BirthDate
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 Korea SOOBIN LEE 04/12/1997 6.93 7.00 13.93

2 RCDS Anton Kovtunov 22/08/1991 6.70 6.60 13.30

3 Thailand PREEDEE PREEDASAK 10/10/2002 6.00 6.07 12.07

4 I.R.Iran HOSSEEIN
KARAMI 

DOUROUDKHANI
23/09/1977 6.53 6.53 13.06

5 Ecuador ALEX GABRIEL JATIVA VALENCIA 4/4/1999 4.33 3.77 8.10

6 Turkey NAZMI BUGRA ERCAN 5/19/2004 6.60 6.47 13.07

7 Turkey HAMZA ONUR KORKMAZ 6/13/1996 6.57 6.53 13.10

8 I.R.Iran SHAHIN EISIVANDMOTALEBI 10/10/1995 6.73 6.60 13.33

9 Turkey YUSUF SIYAR KIRAN 4/9/2004 6.97 6.90 13.87

10 I.R.Iran MAHMOUD AKBARIHAMIDI 18/08/1991 6.80 6.83 13.63

11 I.R.Iran MORTEZA REZASEFAT CHOLAMI 21/12/2002 6.80 6.83 13.63

12 RCDS Nikita Aleksenko 03/10/2003 6.87 6.80 13.67

13 Korea MINHO CHOI 24/08/2000 6.73 6.63 13.36

14 RCDS Stepan Ayvazyan 22/10/1995 7.03 7.10 14.13

15 Ukraine IHOR MAKARENKO 3/24/1992 6.60 6.70 13.30
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No. NOC Name FamilyName BirthDate
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran MORTEZA REZASEFAT CHOLAMI 21/12/2002 7.03 7.13 14.16 1

2 RCDS Stepan Ayvazyan 22/10/1995 7.03 7.00 14.03 2

3 Korea SOOBIN LEE 04/12/1997 6.93 6.97 13.90 3

4 I.R.Iran MAHMOUD AKBARIHAMIDI 18/08/1991 6.90 6.80 13.70 3

5 Turkey YUSUF SIYAR KIRAN 4/9/2004 6.80 6.77 13.57

6 I.R.Iran SHAHIN EISIVANDMOTALEBI 10/10/1995 6.77 6.70 13.47

7 RCDS Nikita Aleksenko 03/10/2003 6.67 6.77 13.44

8 Korea MINHO CHOI 24/08/2000 6.57 6.63 13.20
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No. NOC
Poomsae 

#1

Poomsae 

#2
Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran 7.07 6.90 13.97 1

2 Turkey 6.83 6.70 13.53 2

3 RCDS 6.67 6.63 13.30 3

4 Korea 6.63 6.30 12.93 3

5 MONGOLIA 0.00 0.00 0.00
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No. NOC Individual Team Gold  Silver Bronze Total Standing

1 I.R.Iran 7 1 2 0 1 23 1st

2 RCDS 5 1 0 1 1 10 2nd

3 Turkey 4 1 0 1 0 8 3rd

4 Korea 4 1 0 0 2 7

5 Ukraine 1 0 0 0 0 1

6 Thailand 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 Ecuador 1 0 0 0 0 1

World Deaf Taekwondo Championships 2021

Poomsae Result

Standing -- Male
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Rated Team Gold Silver Bronze
First

(-58kg)

Second

(-68kg)

Third

(-80kg)

Fourth

(+80kg)
Total Standing

1 Islamic Republic Of Iran (I.R.Iran) 2 1 2 8 7 6 5 356 1st

2 RCDS (RCDS) 1 1 3 6 4 8 5 253 2nd

3  South Korea (S Korea) 1 2 5 3 5 173 3rd

4 Turkey (Turkey) 1 2 2 2 4 60

5 Greece (Greece) 1 1 4 0 0 55

6 Kazakhstan (Kazakhstan) 1 3 2 2 0 27

7 Ukraine (Ukraine) 4 3 2 3 12

8 Uzbekistan (Uzbekistan) 2 2 0 2 6

9 Kyrgyzstan (Kyrgyzstan) 1 1 2 0 4

10 Ecuador (Ecuador) 1 1 0 0 2

11 United Arab Emirates (UAE) 1 0 0 0 1

12 Thailand (Thailand) 1 0 0 0 1

Standing -- Male



World Deaf Taekwondo Championships 2021

Medals Classifications

Male -- 23 November 2021 -- Taekwondo House

Weight Name Grade Name Family Country Name Statement number Date

First (-58 Kg)

First ALIREZA SHARIFIMANESH
Islamic Republic Of

Iran (I.R.Iran)

Second Gleb Glushchenko RCDS (RCDS)

Third AYAN ABDRASH Kazakhstan (Kazakhstan)

Third AMIRSALAR AMIRIFARD
Islamic Republic Of

Iran (I.R.Iran)

Second (-68 Kg)

First BEHZAD AMIRI
Islamic Republic Of

Iran (I.R.Iran)

Second PAVLOS LIOTSOS Greece (Greece)

Third Kazbek Latipov RCDS (RCDS)

Third Min Gi KIM South Korea (S Korea)

Third (-80 Kg)

First Shamil Isakov RCDS (RCDS)

Second FARDIN GHASEMI ALISARAEI
Islamic Republic Of

Iran (I.R.Iran)

Third HAKSEONG LEE South Korea (S Korea)

Third Vladislav Bobrovnik RCDS (RCDS)

Fourth (+80 Kg)

First GWANYONG HA South Korea (S Korea)

Second BATUHAN SIMSEK Turkey (Turkey)

Third Artem Bagarov RCDS (RCDS)

Third MASOUD RAZZAGHI
Islamic Republic Of

Iran (I.R.Iran)
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